
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00191

05/27/2
022

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
BACKORA, MICHAEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00192

05/27/2
022

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
BLUNT, TIFFANY DAWN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00191

05/27/2
022

BACKORA, 
MICHAEL Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
BACKORA, MICHAEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00267

05/27/2
022

BALLARD, NOAH J Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BALLARD, NOAH J

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY BY 
STRANGULATION (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00185

05/27/2
022

BARRAGAN, JORGE 
ALBERTO Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BARRAGAN, JORGE ALBERTO

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00192

05/27/2
022

BLUNT, LARRY 
LEON Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
BLUNT, TIFFANY DAWN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00192

05/27/2
022

BLUNT, TIFFANY 
DAWN Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
BLUNT, TIFFANY DAWN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00097

05/27/2
022

BRIDGMAN, JOSHUA 
SHAWN Person 1

BRIDGMAN, JOSHUA SHAWN and 
MORALES, FRANCES NICOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00098

05/27/2
022

CHILDRESS, JOHN 
ALLEN Person 1

CHILDRESS, JOHN ALLEN and 
SATTERFIELD, SUSAN LYNDIA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00081

05/27/2
022

COCHRAN, SEAN 
ROBERT Plaintiff

COCHRAN, SEAN ROBERT vs. 
MACPHERSON-COCHRAN, PAUAL 
RUTH

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2022-
00019

05/27/2
022

CREMERS, RONALD 
HENRY Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF CREMERS, 
RONALD HENRY III

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00191

05/27/2
022

DBA Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
BACKORA, MICHAEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00192

05/27/2
022

DBA Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
BLUNT, TIFFANY DAWN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00010

05/27/2
022

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCWILLIAMS, JAMES JR

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00011

05/27/2
022

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OVERMAN, MICHELLE MARIE

TAX LIEN/WARRANT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00268

05/27/
2022

HANKINS, MICHAEL 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HANKINS, MICHAEL LEE

ASSAULT, BATTERY OR 
ASSAULT W/DANGEROUS 
WEAPON (AFC 2+) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00269

05/27/
2022

HARE, ASHTON 
CHRISTOPHER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HARE, 
ASHTON CHRISTOPHER

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY BY 
STRANGULATION (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00191

05/27/
2022

HOSPITAL COMPANY, 
LLC Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
BACKORA, MICHAEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00192

05/27/
2022

HOSPITAL COMPANY, 
LLC Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
BLUNT, TIFFANY DAWN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00191

05/27/
2022

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
BACKORA, MICHAEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00192

05/27/
2022

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
BLUNT, TIFFANY DAWN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00081

05/27/
2022

MACPHERSON-COCHRAN, 
PAUAL RUTH Defendant

COCHRAN, SEAN ROBERT vs. 
MACPHERSON-COCHRAN, PAUAL 
RUTH

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00010

05/27/
2022

MCWILLIAMS, 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCWILLIAMS, JAMES JR

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00080

05/27/
2022

MILLER, BRANDON Defendant
MILLER, LEANNA vs. MILLER, 
BRANDON

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00080

05/27/
2022

MILLER, LEANNA Plaintiff
MILLER, LEANNA vs. MILLER, 
BRANDON

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00097

05/27/
2022

MORALES, FRANCES 
NICOLE Person 2

BRIDGMAN, JOSHUA SHAWN and 
MORALES, FRANCES NICOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00010

05/27/
2022

OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCWILLIAMS, JAMES JR

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00011

05/27/
2022

OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OVERMAN, MICHELLE MARIE

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00011

05/27/
2022

OVERMAN, MICHELLE 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OVERMAN, MICHELLE MARIE

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00186

05/27/
2022

RYAN, REX 
EUGENE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RYAN, 
REX EUGENE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00098

05/27/20
22

SATTERFIELD, SUSAN 
LYNDIA Person 2

CHILDRESS, JOHN ALLEN and 
SATTERFIELD, SUSAN LYNDIA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00010

05/27/20
22

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCWILLIAMS, JAMES JR

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00011

05/27/20
22

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OVERMAN, MICHELLE MARIE

TAX LIEN/WARRANT
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