Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CS-2022-	05/27/2	ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00191	022	CITY <b>Plaintiff</b>	BACKORA, MICHAEL	
Kay	CS-2022-	05/27/2	ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00192	022	CITY <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	BLUNT, TIFFANY DAWN	
Kay	CS-2022-	05/27/2	BACKORA,	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00191	022	MICHAEL <b>Defendant</b>	BACKORA, MICHAEL	
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00267	05/27/2 022	BALLARD, NOAH J Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BALLARD, NOAH J	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY BY STRANGULATION (FEL)
Kay	CM-2022-	05/27/2	BARRAGAN, JORGE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	PROTECTIVE ORDER
(Newkirk)	00185	022	ALBERTO <b>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></b>	BARRAGAN, JORGE ALBERTO	VIOLATION (MIS)
Kay	CS-2022-	05/27/2	BLUNT, LARRY	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00192	022	LEON <b>Defendant</b>	BLUNT, TIFFANY DAWN	
Kay	CS-2022-	05/27/2	BLUNT, TIFFANY	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00192	022	DAWN <b>Defendant</b>	BLUNT, TIFFANY DAWN	
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00097	05/27/2 022	BRIDGMAN, JOSHUA SHAWN <mark>Person 1</mark>	BRIDGMAN, JOSHUA SHAWN and MORALES, FRANCES NICOLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay	ML-2022-	05/27/2	CHILDRESS, JOHN	CHILDRESS, JOHN ALLEN and SATTERFIELD, SUSAN LYNDIA	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00098	022	ALLEN Person 1		APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00081	05/27/2 022	COCHRAN, SEAN ROBERT <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	COCHRAN, SEAN ROBERT vs. MACPHERSON-COCHRAN, PAUAL RUTH	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	MC-2022-	05/27/2	CREMERS, RONALD	IN THE MATTER OF CREMERS,	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
(Newkirk)	00019	022	HENRY <b>Plaintiff</b>	RONALD HENRY III	
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00191	05/27/2 022	DBA Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. BACKORA, MICHAEL	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00192	05/27/2 022	DBA Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. BLUNT, TIFFANY DAWN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2022- 00010	05/27/2 022	EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCWILLIAMS, JAMES JR	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2022- 00011	05/27/2 022	EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OVERMAN, MICHELLE MARIE	TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00268	05/27/ 2022	HANKINS, MICHAEL LEE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HANKINS, MICHAEL LEE	ASSAULT, BATTERY OR ASSAULT W/DANGEROUS WEAPON (AFC 2+) (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00269	05/27/ 2022	HARE, ASHTON CHRISTOPHER <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HARE, ASHTON CHRISTOPHER	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY BY STRANGULATION (FEL)
Kay	CS-2022-	05/27/	HOSPITAL COMPANY,	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00191	2022	LLC Plaintiff	BACKORA, MICHAEL	
Kay	CS-2022-	05/27/	HOSPITAL COMPANY,	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00192	2022	LLC <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	BLUNT, TIFFANY DAWN	
Kay	CS-2022-	05/27/	KAY COUNTY	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00191	2022	OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	BACKORA, MICHAEL	
Kay	CS-2022-	05/27/	KAY COUNTY	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00192	2022	OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	BLUNT, TIFFANY DAWN	
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00081	05/27/ 2022	MACPHERSON-COCHRAN, PAUAL RUTH Defendant	COCHRAN, SEAN ROBERT vs. MACPHERSON-COCHRAN, PAUAL RUTH	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	TL-2022-	05/27/	MCWILLIAMS,	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
(Newkirk)	00010	2022	JAMES Defendant	MCWILLIAMS, JAMES JR	
Kay	FD-2022-	05/27/	MILLER, BRANDON Defendant	MILLER, LEANNA vs. MILLER,	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00080	2022		BRANDON	MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2022-	05/27/	MILLER, LEANNA Plaintiff	MILLER, LEANNA vs. MILLER,	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00080	2022		BRANDON	MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00097	05/27/ 2022	MORALES, FRANCES NICOLE Person 2	BRIDGMAN, JOSHUA SHAWN and MORALES, FRANCES NICOLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay	TL-2022-	05/27/	OKLAHOMA TAX	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
(Newkirk)	00010	2022	COMMISSION Plaintiff	MCWILLIAMS, JAMES JR	
Kay	TL-2022-	05/27/	OKLAHOMA TAX	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
(Newkirk)	00011	2022	COMMISSION Plaintiff	OVERMAN, MICHELLE MARIE	
Kay	TL-2022-	05/27/	OVERMAN, MICHELLE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
(Newkirk)	00011	2022	MARIE <mark>Defendant</mark>	OVERMAN, MICHELLE MARIE	
Kay	CM-2022-	05/27/	RYAN, REX	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RYAN,	DOMESTIC ABUSE -
(Newkirk)	00186	2022	EUGENE <b>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></b>	REX EUGENE	ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	ML-2022-	05/27/20	SATTERFIELD, SUSAN	CHILDRESS, JOHN ALLEN and SATTERFIELD, SUSAN LYNDIA	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00098	22	LYNDIA <mark>Person 2</mark>		APPLICATION
Kay	TL-2022-	05/27/20	STATE OF	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
(Newkirk)	00010	22	OKLAHOMA <b>Plaintiff</b>	MCWILLIAMS, JAMES JR	
Kay	TL-2022-	05/27/20	STATE OF	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
(Newkirk)	00011	22	OKLAHOMA <b>Plaintiff</b>	OVERMAN, MICHELLE MARIE	